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Yards-Women

8 & U Free T2- FL Sadie J. Bowles at 2015 Area 5 Summer Championships25 14.86 31-Jul-15

Free  T2- FL Havana M. Layton at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 31.87 13-Dec-13

Free  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2022 Spring Area 5 Championships100 1:09.19 25-Feb-22

Free  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2021 T2 IMX Meet200 2:38.38 22-Nov-21

Back  T2- FL Havana M. Layton at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet25 17.13 13-Dec-13

Back  T2- FL Havana M. Layton at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 35.80 13-Dec-13

Back  T2- FL Havana M. Layton at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet100 1:17.65 13-Dec-13

Breast  T2- FL Eire Layton at 2016 T2 Aquatics Fall Grand Prix #125 20.58 17-Sep-16

Breast  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2022 Spring Area 5 Championships50 42.69 25-Feb-22

Breast  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2021 T2 IMX Meet100 1:34.36 22-Nov-21

Fly  T2- FL Olivia Bajzat at 2021 T2 Grand Prix #325 16.52 15-Oct-21

Fly  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2021 GCST Fall Open50 35.85 18-Sep-21

Fly  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2022 T2 Aquatics Naples Open100 1:20.87 14-Jan-22

IM  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2022 Spring Area 5 Championships100 1:19.68 25-Feb-22

IM  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2022 Spring Area 5 Championships200 2:48.49 25-Feb-22

Free Relay  T2- FL K. Degalan, A. Walters, T. Spinosa, K. Lawson100 1:08.17 17-Oct-25

Free Relay  T2- FL K. Degalan, A. Walters, T. Spinosa, K. Lawson200 2:25.33 16-Jan-26

Medley Relay  T2- FL H. Layton, O. Owens, A. Vensel, B. Rives100 1:20.21 16-Nov-12

Medley Relay  T2- FL K. Degalan, T. Spinosa, K. Lawson, A. Walters200 2:46.22 16-Jan-26

9-10 Free  T2- FL Elizabeth J. Chevaldova at 2015 T2 Spooktacular50 27.93 23-Oct-15

Free  T2- FL Elizabeth J. Chevaldova at 2015 GCST Fall Invite100 1:01.87 19-Sep-15

Free  T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 GCST Fall Invite200 2:13.69 21-Sep-24

Free  T2- FL Brecklyn Lind at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH500 5:57.85 6-Mar-25

Back  T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 GCST Fall Invite50 32.40 21-Sep-24

Back  T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 GCST Fall Invite100 1:08.71 21-Sep-24

Back * T2- FL Elizabeth J. Chevaldova at 2015 T2 Spooktacular200 2:29.74 23-Oct-15

Back * T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 T2 Aquatics Naples Open200 2:29.74 12-Jan-24

Breast  T2- FL Naiyla F. Di Sarno at 2020 Winter Open50 36.39 11-Dec-20

Breast  T2- FL Purdey D. Cotterill at 2024 Spring Area 5 Championships100 1:16.84 23-Feb-24

Breast  T2- FL Lisa M. Cottage-Ramnick at 2011 T2 Aquatics Saturday Special200 2:59.45 2-Apr-11

Fly  T2- FL Catie N. Laur at 2015 GCST FALL INVITE50 31.45 19-Sep-15

Fly  T2- FL Catie N. Laur at 2015 T2 Spooktacular100 1:09.00 23-Oct-15

Fly  T2- FL Catie N. Laur at 2015 T2 Spooktacular200 2:40.69 23-Oct-15

IM  T2- FL Elizabeth J. Chevaldova at 2015 T2 Spooktacular100 1:08.79 23-Oct-15

IM  T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 GCST Fall Invite200 2:29.85 21-Sep-24

IM  T2- FL Sadie Minott at 2024 T2 Aquatics Naples Open400 5:23.17 12-Jan-24

Free Relay  T2- FL H. Layton, E. Chevaldova, C. Laur, C. Sonalia200 1:57.85 23-Oct-15

Medley Relay  T2- FL E. Chevaldova, C. Sonalia, C. Laur, H. Layton200 2:11.99 23-Oct-15

11-12 Free  T2- FL Maquinn L. Havig at 2015 YCF Almost Turkey Invitational50 25.33 20-Nov-15

Free  T2- FL Camille Suenon-Nestar at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH100 54.72 6-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Camille Suenon-Nestar at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH200 1:58.52 6-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet500 5:16.14 13-Dec-13

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2013 SYS Turkey Meet1000 10:44.32 22-Nov-13

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet1650 18:32.66 13-Dec-13

Back  T2- FL Camille Suenon-Nestar at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH50 28.84 6-Mar-25

Back  T2- FL Carsyn R. Ide at 2018 Florida Spring Age Group Championships100 1:00.80 15-Feb-18

Back  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet200 2:16.15 13-Dec-13

Breast  T2- FL Purdey Cotterill at 2024 RAFC Winter Classic50 32.91 5-Dec-24
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11-12 Breast  T2- FL Naiyla F. Di Sarno at 2022 RAFC Winter Classic100 1:10.84 1-Dec-22

Breast  T2- FL Madison C. Moore at 2014 T2 Spooktacular200 2:37.33 24-Oct-14

Fly  T2- FL Maquinn L. Havig at 2015 GCST FALL INVITE50 27.27 19-Sep-15

Fly  T2- FL Maquinn L. Havig at 2015 YCF Almost Turkey Invitational100 1:00.84 20-Nov-15

Fly  T2- FL Maquinn L. Havig at 2015 T2 Spooktacular200 2:14.69 23-Oct-15

IM  T2- FL Elizabeth J. Chevaldova at 2017 T2 Finger Puppet Classic100 1:02.41 27-Oct-17

IM  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet200 2:17.19 13-Dec-13

IM  T2- FL Maquinn L. Havig at 2015 T2 Spooktacular400 4:47.07 23-Oct-15

Free Relay  T2- FL E. Feehery, M. Baron, G. Shepherd, M. Hauser200 1:48.48 22-Nov-13

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Hauser, M. Baron, M. Moore, G. Shepherd400 3:54.73 18-Jan-14

Medley Relay  T2- FL E. Chevaldova, K. Broadnax, C. Laur, E. Muller200 1:59.44 9-Mar-17

Medley Relay  T2- FL E. Chevaldova, K. Broadnax, C. Laur, E. Muller400 4:23.96 9-Mar-17

13-14 Free  T2- FL Abigail Burke at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH50 23.50 6-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Abigail Burke at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH100 50.55 6-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Abigail Burke at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH200 1:50.30 6-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-1A500 4:54.16 6-Nov-15

Free  T2- FL Isabella R. Marsala at 2016 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS1000 10:12.27 10-Mar-16

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2015 NASA Showcase Classic1650 17:09.96 8-Apr-15

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-2A50 25.78 8-Nov-12

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-2A100 54.43 8-Nov-12

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2012 FL Swimming Age Groups Championships200 2:00.66 8-Mar-12

Breast  T2- FL Naiyla F. Di Sarno at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Age Group Champs50 30.88 2-Mar-23

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2019 YCF Winter Classic100 1:04.97 6-Dec-19

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2019 YCF Winter Classic200 2:22.55 6-Dec-19

Fly  T2- FL Mila Buchanan at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH50 25.44 6-Mar-25

Fly  T2- FL Kayla M. Tennant at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet100 55.16 13-Dec-13

Fly  T2- FL Kayla M. Tennant at 2014 FS Spring Age Group Championship200 2:03.41 13-Mar-14

IM  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2014 FS Spring Age Group Championship200 2:05.07 13-Mar-14

IM  T2- FL Abigail Burke at 2025 Florida Swimming FLAGs - SOUTH400 4:25.13 6-Mar-25

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Buchanan, A. Bossert, M. Willhite, A. Burke200 1:39.48 6-Mar-25

Free Relay  T2- FL A. Burke, M. Buchanan, J. Pieniadz, A. Bossert400 3:38.64 6-Mar-25

Free Relay  T2- FL E. Muller, C. Bethea, C. Ide, H. Layton800 7:55.57 21-Feb-19

Medley Relay  T2- FL A. Bossert, J. Pieniadz, M. Buchanan, A. Burke200 1:50.52 6-Mar-25

Medley Relay  T2- FL A. Bossert, J. Pieniadz, M. Buchanan, A. Burke400 4:00.12 6-Mar-25

15-16 Free  T2- FL Madison Feehery at 2018 FHSAA Swimming & Diving Championship-3A50 23.52 9-Nov-18

Free  T2- FL Abigail Burke at FHSAA State Series100 49.02 16-Nov-25

Free  T2- FL Abigail Burke at FHSAA State Series200 1:46.52 16-Nov-25

Free  T2- FL Emma Feehery at 2016 FHSAA 1A State Championships500 4:49.00 11-Nov-16

Free  T2- FL Kaitlyn T. Hauser at 2015 FL Swimming Spring Senior Championships1000 9:52.88 26-Feb-15

Free  T2- FL Kaitlyn T. Hauser at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship1650 16:39.43 27-Feb-14

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship50 25.44 27-Feb-14

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-3A100 52.60 8-Nov-14

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship200 1:56.05 27-Feb-14

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2022 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champions50 29.58 10-Mar-22

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2021 USA Winter Junior Nationals East100 1:03.17 8-Dec-21

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2022 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champions200 2:14.46 10-Mar-22

Fly  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 25.44 13-Dec-13

Fly  T2- FL Kayla M. Tennant at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-3A100 54.09 8-Nov-14

Fly  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2015 FL Swimming Spring Senior Championships200 1:59.40 26-Feb-15

IM  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2016 Florida Gold Cost Senior Championships200 2:00.75 18-Mar-16
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15-16 IM  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2016 Florida Gold Cost Senior Championships400 4:22.52 18-Mar-16

15-18 Free Relay  T2- FL M. Havig, M. Feehery, B. Boling, Z. Hendrickx200 1:37.34 28-Feb-19

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Feehery, B. Boling, M. Havig, Z. Hendrickx400 3:33.22 28-Feb-19

Free Relay  T2- FL E. Feehery, B. Faunce, K. Tennant, K. Liu800 7:34.04 18-Mar-16

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Ide, S. Brisson, C. Bethea, H. Layton200 1:46.18 9-Mar-23

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Ide, S. Brisson, C. Bethea, F. Hickmon400 3:49.21 9-Mar-23

17-18 Free  T2- FL Madison Feehery at FHSAA Swimming & Diving Championship- 3A50 23.00 16-Nov-19

Free  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships100 48.29 17-Feb-12

Free  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:43.42 17-Feb-12

Free  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2016 CAT Jingle Bell Invitational500 4:49.02 9-Dec-16

Free  T2- FL Carinn Bethea at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs1000 9:53.55 9-Mar-23

Free  T2- FL Carinn Bethea at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs1650 16:47.64 9-Mar-23

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 24.94 12-Dec-14

Back  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships100 51.87 17-Feb-12

Back  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:49.17 17-Feb-12

Breast  T2- FL Rachel K. Moran at 2020 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships50 29.90 11-Mar-21

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs100 1:01.14 9-Mar-23

Breast  T2- FL Sabyne A. Brisson at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs200 2:12.04 9-Mar-23

Fly  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2017 T2 Aquatics Naples Open50 25.01 14-Jan-17

Fly  T2- FL Bean Faunce at 2016 FHSAA 3A State Championship100 54.60 4-Nov-16

Fly  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2016 CAT Jingle Bell Invitational200 1:59.18 9-Dec-16

IM  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:53.92 17-Feb-12

IM  T2- FL Karen Liu at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships400 4:18.21 23-Feb-17

Free  T2- FL Anne-Marie T. Botek at 2011 FL Swimming Spring Senior Championship50 22.45 24-Feb-11

Free  T2- FL Erika Erndl at Florida Senior Championships100 48.03 21-Feb-13

Free  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:43.42 17-Feb-12

Free  T2- FL Erika Erndl at 2010 Minnesota Grand Prix500 4:48.08 12-Nov-10

Free  T2- FL Kaitlyn T. Hauser at 2015 FL Swimming Spring Senior Championships1000 9:52.88 26-Feb-15

Free  T2- FL Kaitlyn T. Hauser at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship1650 16:39.43 27-Feb-14

Back  T2- FL Elise M. Haan at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 24.94 12-Dec-14

Back  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships100 51.87 17-Feb-12

Back  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:49.17 17-Feb-12

Breast  T2- FL Ksenia V. Golovkina at 2012 FGC Senior Championships50 29.35 17-Feb-12

Breast  T2- FL Justine L. Mueller at 2013 AT&T Winter National Championships100 1:01.09 5-Dec-13

Breast  T2- FL Justine L. Mueller at 2013 AT&T Winter National Championships200 2:09.88 5-Dec-13

Fly  T2- FL Erika A. Erndl at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 24.34 14-Dec-12

Fly  T2- FL Amanda E. Kendall at 2013 CAT Jingle Bell Meet100 52.76 13-Dec-13

Fly  T2- FL Katie Hoff at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:58.54 17-Feb-12

IM  T2- FL Elizabeth A. Pelton at 2012 FGC Senior Championships200 1:53.92 17-Feb-12

IM  T2- FL Erika Erndl at 2013 T2 Aquatics Naples Open400 4:14.84 19-Jan-13

Free Relay  T2- FL B. Halligan, K. Haglund, K. Golovkina, A. Botek200 1:32.76 17-Feb-12

Free Relay  T2- FL E. Pelton, A. Botek, B. Halligan, E. Erndl400 3:17.41 17-Feb-12

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Falcone, E. Erndl, E. Pelton, K. Haglund800 7:14.25 17-Feb-12

Medley Relay  T2- FL E. Haan, K. Golovkina, J. Bowker, E. Erndl200 1:41.72 21-Feb-13

Medley Relay  T2- FL E. Pelton, K. Haglund, A. Botek, E. Erndl400 3:36.34 17-Feb-12
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Yards-Men

8 & U Free  T2- FL John Lawson at 2022 T2 Grand Prix #125 15.03 16-Sep-22

Free  T2- FL John Lawson at 2023 CCS Spring Classic50 32.64 15-Apr-23

Free  T2- FL Ryan J. Holter at 2016 T2 Aquatics Naples Open100 1:14.23 16-Jan-16

Free  T2- FL John Lawson at 2023 GCST Fall Invite200 2:30.12 23-Sep-23

Back  T2- FL Jason B. Ang at 2013 Area 3/5 Summer Championships25 18.76 2-Aug-13

Back  T2- FL Anton Sunyak at 2011 T2 Aquatics Summer League Meet Series #350 38.39 5-Jul-11

Back  T2- FL John Lawson at 2023 GCST Fall Invite100 1:20.08 23-Sep-23

Breast  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet25 21.06 14-Dec-12

Breast  T2- FL John Lawson at 2023 GCST Fall Invite50 43.66 23-Sep-23

Breast  T2- FL Carson J. Feehery at 2015 T2 Aquatics Naples Open100 1:47.46 17-Jan-15

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet25 16.28 14-Dec-12

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 34.10 14-Dec-12

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet100 1:24.72 14-Dec-12

IM  T2- FL Sebastian Horn-Rios at 2024 T2 Spooktacular100 1:25.05 25-Oct-24

IM  T2- FL Anton Sunyak at 2011 T2 Aquatics Summer League Meet Series #3200 3:12.92 5-Jul-11

Free Relay  T2- FL J. Lawson, A. Sneeringer, J. Delgado, V. Stresen-R100 1:10.80 28-Oct-22

Free Relay  T2- FL D. Lyon, S. Connor, T. Vlad, C. Feehery200 2:48.36 23-Oct-15

Medley Relay  T2- FL A. Fuentes, V. Yetter, T. Yetter, S. Horn-Rios100 1:26.55 6-Jul-24

Medley Relay  T2- FL Z. Mokhiber, V. Stresen-Rueter, A. Sneeringer, J. Lawson200 3:39.17 13-Jan-23

9-10 Free  T2- FL Emmett Gillen at 2012 GCST Winter Open50 28.38 20-Jan-12

Free  T2- FL Emmett Gillen at Swim Florda IMR Pentathlon100 1:00.04 17-Dec-11

Free  T2- FL John Lawson at 2025 GCST FALL INVITE200 2:12.84 20-Sep-25

Free  T2- FL Mason P. Parrotta at 2026 T2 Aquatics Naples Open500 5:51.01 16-Jan-26

Back  T2- FL Emmett Gillen at Swim Florda IMR Pentathlon50 32.52 17-Dec-11

Back  T2- FL John Lawson at 2024 SYS Turkey Meet100 1:11.52 15-Nov-24

Back  T2- FL Ashton Lind at 2022 T2 Spooktacular200 2:37.93 28-Oct-22

Breast  T2- FL Mason P. Parrotta at 2026 T2 Aquatics Naples Open50 35.98 16-Jan-26

Breast  T2- FL Mason P. Parrotta at RAFC Winter Classic100 1:20.88 4-Dec-25

Breast  T2- FL Carson J. Feehery at 2018 T2 Aquatics Naples Open200 2:59.60 12-Jan-18

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 29.82 12-Dec-14

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet100 1:05.92 12-Dec-14

Fly  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2014 T2 Spooktacular200 2:40.00 24-Oct-14

IM  T2- FL Emmett Gillen at 2012 GCST Winter Open100 1:09.98 20-Jan-12

IM  T2- FL John Lawson at 2025 GCST FALL INVITE200 2:29.43 20-Sep-25

IM  T2- FL William A. Eriksson at 2014 T2 Spooktacular400 5:40.90 24-Oct-14

Free Relay  T2- FL C. Good, C. McAuley, R. Holter, C. Feehery200 2:03.37 9-Mar-17

Medley Relay  T2- FL A. Fuentes, M. Parrotta, S. Horn-Rios, Z. Mokhiber200 2:19.86 16-Jan-26

11-12 Free  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular50 22.89 28-Oct-11

Free  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 Area 3-5 Championships100 51.22 18-Mar-11

Free  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular200 1:48.06 28-Oct-11

Free  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at 2013 FS Spring Age Group Championships500 5:03.89 7-Mar-13

Free  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 Area 3-5 Championships1000 10:10.38 18-Mar-11

Free  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at 2013 T2 Aquatics Naples Open1650 18:02.70 19-Jan-13

Back  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular50 27.08 28-Oct-11

Back  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular100 55.62 28-Oct-11

Back  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular200 2:03.47 28-Oct-11

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2013 FS Spring Age Group Championships50 29.17 7-Mar-13

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2013 FS Spring Age Group Championships100 1:03.16 7-Mar-13
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11-12 Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2012 CAT Jingle Bell Meet200 2:20.12 14-Dec-12

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2017 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS50 26.23 9-Mar-17

Fly  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Spooktacular100 55.95 28-Oct-11

Fly  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2015 NASA Showcase Classic200 2:09.88 8-Apr-15

IM  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2013 FS Spring Age Group Championships100 1:00.52 7-Mar-13

IM  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at 2013 FS Spring Age Group Championships200 2:08.70 7-Mar-13

IM  T2- FL Jackson Defore at 2011 T2 Aquatics Saturday Special400 4:32.29 2-Apr-11

Free Relay  T2- FL C. Gutknecht, E. Gillen, O. Madsen, M. Limbacher200 1:44.57 7-Mar-13

Free Relay  T2- FL E. Gillen, O. Madsen, C. Gutknecht, M. Limbacher400 3:47.37 7-Mar-13

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Gutknecht, M. Limbacher, E. Gillen, O. Madsen200 1:53.45 7-Mar-13

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Gutknecht, M. Limbacher, E. Gillen, O. Madsen400 4:13.06 7-Mar-13

13-14 Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2019 Florida Spring Age Group Championships50 21.78 21-Feb-19

Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2019 Florida Spring Age Group Championships100 48.69 21-Feb-19

Free  T2- FL Eric Ordaz at 2012 FL Swimming Age Groups Championships200 1:46.18 8-Mar-12

Free  T2- FL Eric Ordaz at 2012 FL Swimming Age Groups Championships500 4:39.20 8-Mar-12

Free  T2- FL Eric Ordaz at 2012 FL Swimming Age Groups Championships1000 9:35.12 8-Mar-12

Free  T2- FL Eric Ordaz at 2012 FL Swimming Age Groups Championships1650 16:23.99 8-Mar-12

Back  T2- FL Anton Sunyak at 2017 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS50 25.98 9-Mar-17

Back  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-3A100 55.18 8-Nov-14

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2016 CAT Jingle Bell Invitational200 1:59.96 9-Dec-16

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 27.50 12-Dec-14

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2015 NASA Showcase Classic100 57.05 8-Apr-15

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2015 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS200 2:06.80 12-Mar-15

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2019 Florida Spring Age Group Championships50 23.84 21-Feb-19

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2019 Florida Spring Age Group Championships100 51.20 21-Feb-19

Fly  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2017 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS200 1:56.48 9-Mar-17

IM  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at FHSAA Swimming and Diving Championship-3A200 1:57.59 8-Nov-14

IM  T2- FL Cole M. Gutknecht at 2015 FL Swimming Spring FLAGS400 4:05.51 12-Mar-15

Free Relay  T2- FL A. Sunyak, A. Garner, M. Laur, M. Molloy200 1:32.67 9-Mar-17

Free Relay  T2- FL A. Garner, M. Molloy, M. Laur, A. Sunyak400 3:18.73 9-Mar-17

Free Relay  T2- FL A. Sunyak, A. Garner, M. Laur, M. Molloy800 7:12.79 9-Mar-17

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Gutknecht, M. Limbacher, E. Gillen, J. Connor200 1:41.63 12-Mar-15

Medley Relay  T2- FL C. Gutknecht, M. Limbacher, E. Gillen, J. Connor400 3:41.44 12-Mar-15

15-16 Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships50 21.00 11-Mar-21

Free  T2- FL Lucas Casey at 2024 FHSAA State Series100 46.51 16-Nov-24

Free  T2- FL Shawn R. Lemarie at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship200 1:40.24 27-Feb-14

Free  T2- FL Shawn R. Lemarie at 2014 FS Spring Senior Championship500 4:29.36 27-Feb-14

Free  T2- FL Matt Molloy at 2019 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships1000 9:21.83 28-Feb-19

Free  T2- FL Jack Scanlon at 2015 Speedo Winter Jr. Championships - East1650 15:37.86 9-Dec-15

Back  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2020 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships50 24.23 11-Mar-21

Back  T2- FL Maximo L. Gonzalez at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships100 52.31 11-Mar-21

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:50.44 28-Feb-19

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships50 25.36 23-Feb-17

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2016 FHSAA 3A State Championship100 55.29 4-Nov-16

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 2:01.56 23-Feb-17

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2020 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships50 22.40 11-Mar-21

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2020 FHSAA Swimming & Diving Championship-4A100 48.36 7-Nov-20

Fly  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:47.80 28-Feb-19

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:50.85 28-Feb-19

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships400 3:55.62 28-Feb-19
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15-18 Free Relay  T2- FL  A. Garner, J. Stokvis, A. Sunyak, M. Laur200 1:23.96 11-Mar-21

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, C. Krauss, A. Sunyak, A. Garner400 3:04.44 11-Mar-21

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, M. Molloy, H. Huang800 6:44.98 11-Mar-21

Medley Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, J. Stokvis, A. Sunyak200 1:31.60 11-Mar-21

Medley Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, J. Stokvis, C. Krauss400 3:27.14 11-Mar-21

17-18 Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs50 20.57 9-Mar-23

Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2022 East Speedo Winter Junior Championships100 45.09 7-Dec-22

Free  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:37.96 11-Mar-21

Free  T2- FL Jack Scanlon at 2016 FHSAA 3A State Championship500 4:27.58 4-Nov-16

Free  T2- FL Nick Fabian at 2025 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs1000 9:09.05 13-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Jack Scanlon at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships1650 15:31.39 23-Feb-17

Back  T2- FL Nick Fabian at 2024 T2 Aquatics Naples Open50 23.10 12-Jan-24

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships100 49.68 11-Mar-21

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 East Speedo Winter Juniors200 1:47.45 11-Dec-19

Breast  T2- FL Jack Melnick at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 23.55 12-Dec-14

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2018 Florida Spring Senior Championships100 54.55 22-Feb-18

Breast  T2- FL Wyatt G. Kellett at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:59.06 23-Feb-17

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs50 21.44 9-Mar-23

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs100 47.44 9-Mar-23

Fly  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:46.05 11-Mar-21

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2020 FHSAA Swimming & Diving Championship-3A200 1:46.43 6-Nov-20

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships400 3:50.59 11-Mar-21

Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs50 20.57 9-Mar-23

Free  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2022 East Speedo Winter Junior Championships100 45.09 7-Dec-22

Free  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:37.96 11-Mar-21

Free  T2- FL Jack Scanlon at 2016 FHSAA 3A State Championship500 4:27.58 4-Nov-16

Free  T2- FL Nick Fabian at 2025 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs1000 9:09.05 13-Mar-25

Free  T2- FL Jack Scanlon at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships1650 15:31.39 23-Feb-17

Back  T2- FL Nick Fabian at 2024 T2 Aquatics Naples Open50 23.10 12-Jan-24

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships100 49.68 11-Mar-21

Back  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2019 East Speedo Winter Juniors200 1:47.45 11-Dec-19

Breast  T2- FL Jack Melnick at 2014 CAT Jingle Bell Meet50 23.55 12-Dec-14

Breast  T2- FL Matthew J. Limbacher at 2018 Florida Spring Senior Championships100 54.55 22-Feb-18

Breast  T2- FL Wyatt G. Kellett at 2017 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:59.06 23-Feb-17

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs50 21.44 9-Mar-23

Fly  T2- FL Jack R. Stokvis at 2023 Florida Swimming Spring Senior Champs100 47.44 9-Mar-23

Fly  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships200 1:46.05 11-Mar-21

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2020 FHSAA Swimming & Diving Championship-3A200 1:46.43 6-Nov-20

IM  T2- FL Mason A. Laur at 2021 Florida Swimming Spring Sr Championships400 3:50.59 11-Mar-21

Free Relay  T2- FL  A. Garner, J. Stokvis, A. Sunyak, M. Laur200 1:23.96 11-Mar-21

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, C. Krauss, A. Sunyak, A. Garner400 3:04.44 11-Mar-21

Free Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, M. Molloy, H. Huang800 6:44.98 11-Mar-21

Medley Relay  T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, J. Stokvis, A. Sunyak200 1:31.60 11-Mar-21

Medley Relay T2- FL M. Laur, A. Garner, J. Stokvis, C. Krauss400 3:21.20 11-Mar-21


